MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
Dielectric Ceramic class 2
Technology Multilayer chips
epoxy dipped
Climatic category 55/125/56
Operating temperature – 55°C + 125°C
Rated voltage URC 200 V - 5 000 V
Test voltage

W : RoHS
– –
Exemple de codification à la commande / How to order
S : Niveau de qualité
S : Quality level
– –
TKD 279 à/to
TKD 285
HAUTE TENSION
HIGH VOLTAGE
Appellation commerciale / Commercial type
Tension nominale / Rated voltage
Dimensions / Dimensions (mm)
TKD 279 TKD 280 TKD 281
180
220
270
330
390
470
560
680
820
1000
1200
1500
1800
2200
2700
3300
3900
4700
5600
6800
8200
10
12
15
18
22
27
33
39
47
56
68
82
100
120
150
180
220
270
330
390
470
560
680
820
1
1,2
pF
nF
µF
6,35
5,6
5
4,3
TKD 282 TKD 283 TKD 284  TKD 285
0,5 1 2 0,5 1 2 0,5 1 2 0,5 1 2 3 4 0,5 1 2 3 4 5 0,5 1 2 3 4 5 0,5 1 2 3 4 5URC (kV) E12E6 E24
102